BS Oberdurrbach

SV Wermerichshausen
SSV Rehau 2

Kgl.priv. SG Thurnau

Kgl.priv. SG Thurnau
Frankonia Neuses
SSV Waldbittelbrunn
HSG Wiirzburg

FSV Bad Staffelstein
SSV Rehau 2

SV Wermerichshausen
Frankonia Neuses

HSG Wiirzburg

SSV Waldbuttelbrunn
Frankonia Neuses
SSV Rehau 2

SSV Waldbuttelbrunn
BS Oberdirrbach

Kgl.priv. SG Thurnau
FSV Bad Staffelstein

SSV Rehau 2

FSV Bad Staffelstein
Frankonia Neuses
BS Oberdurrbach

SV Wermerichshausen
HSG Wirzburg
FSV Bad Staffelstein

Ligawettkampf Bogen
Oberliga Nordwest

am 25.01.2020 in Rehau

FSV Bad Staffelstein
SSV Waldbuttelbrunn
Frankonia Neuses
HSG Wirzburg

BS Oberdurrbach

FSV Bad Staffelstein
SSV Rehau 2

SV Wermerichshausen

SSV Waldbuttelbrunn
HSG Wirzburg

BS Oberdirrbach
Kgl.priv. SG Thurnau

FSV Bad Staffelstein
Kgl.priv. SG Thurnau
SV Wermerichshausen
BS Oberdirrbach

HSG Wirzburg
Frankonia Neuses

SV Wermerichshausen
SSV Rehau 2

Kgl.priv. SG Thurnau
SV Wermerichshausen
HSG Wirzburg

SSV Waldbiittelbrunn

SSV Rehau 2
BS Oberdirrbach
Kgl.priv. SG Thurnau

SSV Waldbittelbrunn Frankonia Neuses
Tabelle

Ringe
1. SSV Rehau 2 4249
2. SV Wermerichshausen 4398
3. FSV Bad Staffelstein 4321
4. Kgl.priv. SG Thurnau 4392
5. HSG Wiirzburg 4399
6. BS Oberdirrbach 4307
7. SSV Waldbiittelbrunn 4248
8. Frankonia Neuses 4070
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Punkte
28 14
26 16
25 17
23 19
22 20
21 21
15 27

8 34

189
211
187
205

215
197
182
216

211
188
196
210

214
196
194
210

216
212
211
198

204
204
186
204

201
195
199
196

190
190
208
218

195
211
199
210

209
205
220
206

201
206
209
196

212
193
211
135

203
214
207
204

202
212
186
201



